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Men / 8 / 13 yrs
Session: 7-8

Num Name/GymRank AA

Connor LaValle1 862
Team Legacy CA

12.600 11.750 11.20012.800 12.50011.900 72.750
8.400 9.850 8.4509.000 8.9009.500 54.100

Prelims
Finals

126.850Combined Total:

Elijah Gutierrez2 842
Infinity Gym MI

12.150 10.650 11.85011.100 11.90012.700 70.350
9.550 9.300 9.0508.800 9.2509.250 55.200

Prelims
Finals

125.550Combined Total:

Jake Apelt3 809
Above the Bar VA

12.050 11.350 11.25012.300 11.85012.600 71.400
8.350 9.650 8.5009.100 9.0009.250 53.850

Prelims
Finals

125.250Combined Total:

Jakson Kurecki4 824
EVO Gym FL

12.750 11.150 11.15011.450 11.90012.000 70.400
9.350 9.450 9.0508.950 9.3008.600 54.700

Prelims
Finals

125.100Combined Total:

Nico Maccario5 870
World Class FL

12.200 12.100 12.20011.950 10.90012.350 71.700
8.900 9.350 9.1008.800 7.9009.050 53.100

Prelims
Finals

124.800Combined Total:

Brody Schuller6 851
Parkettes PA

12.900 12.800 11.60012.150 11.25012.900 73.600
7.850 9.400 8.7009.000 7.1008.400 50.450

Prelims
Finals

124.050Combined Total:

London Norris7 835
GymTek TN

12.100 11.350 11.80011.850 12.00011.900 71.000
8.850 9.500 8.5508.750 8.3508.850 52.850

Prelims
Finals

123.850Combined Total:

Hunter Egan8 822
Cypress Academy TX

11.050 11.750 10.95011.900 11.20012.400 69.250
9.650 9.450 9.3008.200 8.4009.250 54.250

Prelims
Finals

123.500Combined Total:

Simon McEwen9 827
GTC of Ohio

12.300 12.750 11.30012.350 11.15012.650 72.500
7.550 9.800 8.9508.250 7.8508.150 50.550

Prelims
Finals

123.050Combined Total:

Simon Pochinka10 825
Eagle Gym TX

11.900 11.400 10.95010.700 12.70012.300 69.950
7.750 9.600 8.5508.900 9.2508.700 52.750

Prelims
Finals

122.700Combined Total:

Jackson Wilson11 843
Integrity OH

11.950 12.150 11.60011.500 11.00011.700 69.900
8.850 9.700 8.8008.750 7.3008.850 52.250

Prelims
Finals

122.150Combined Total:

Christian Copeland12 839
Hocking Valley OH

11.450 12.100 11.05011.350 11.35010.700 68.000
9.150 9.550 8.8008.750 9.0008.850 54.100

Prelims
Finals

122.100Combined Total:

Veeresh Bezawada13 841
Indigo Gym NJ

12.450 9.650 11.90010.450 11.80012.350 68.600
8.550 8.700 8.6509.200 8.9009.000 53.000

Prelims
Finals

121.600Combined Total:
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Jeremy Lin14 817
Broadway CA

12.150 11.100 11.20011.600 12.10011.950 70.100
8.700 9.150 8.3008.300 8.6507.950 51.050

Prelims
Finals

121.150Combined Total:

Santonio Holmes15 804
5280 Gym CO

12.050 10.500 11.40012.000 11.10012.000 69.050
9.550 9.250 8.8008.400 7.5008.500 52.000

Prelims
Finals

121.050Combined Total:

Braxton Pretorius-Parks16 820
Cahoy's NE

12.650 11.400 10.50011.950 9.90011.800 68.200
9.150 8.350 8.9008.800 8.5009.000 52.700

Prelims
Finals

120.900Combined Total:

Ethan Ezra17 828
Gym Olympica CA

11.600 9.850 11.05011.600 11.75012.800 68.650
8.800 8.600 8.8008.300 9.1508.450 52.100

Prelims
Finals

120.750Combined Total:

Caiden Salado18 864
USA Flairs AZ

10.300 10.800 11.10011.850 11.90012.750 68.700
7.950 9.050 8.5008.350 8.6009.200 51.650

Prelims
Finals

120.350Combined Total:

Giorgio Alarcon19 832
Gym USA FL

10.750 11.600 9.65011.250 12.20012.350 67.800
8.400 9.400 8.5508.550 8.1009.100 52.100

Prelims
Finals

119.900Combined Total:

Benjamin Kob20 859
Salto Gym WI

11.850 11.900 11.30012.050 11.50011.950 70.550
8.050 9.300 8.8508.000 7.3007.550 49.050

Prelims
Finals

119.600Combined Total:

Dylan Russell21 837
Head Over Heels CA

11.900 10.550 11.50011.300 11.60011.250 68.100
8.100 9.200 9.2508.100 7.6009.050 51.300

Prelims
Finals

119.400Combined Total:

Krew Petersen22 866
USA Gym World UT

10.950 11.600 11.90011.750 11.70011.800 69.700
7.550 9.550 8.5508.500 7.4007.800 49.350

Prelims
Finals

119.050Combined Total:

Reese Terada23 807
5280 Gym CO

11.400 11.550 10.90012.100 11.30011.950 69.200
7.100 9.400 8.5508.650 7.9008.200 49.800

Prelims
Finals

119.000Combined Total:

Quinn Gillette24 846
Metropolitan WA

12.550 11.000 10.95011.550 10.85011.300 68.200
8.700 8.850 8.4508.350 7.9008.300 50.550

Prelims
Finals

118.750Combined Total:

Cordell Carter25 813
Armory Athletics AL

11.350 10.250 10.65011.250 11.30010.500 65.300
9.000 9.150 8.8508.600 8.0009.100 52.700

Prelims
Finals

118.000Combined Total:

Peyton Boerner26 833
Gym World OH

11.100 10.600 12.60011.300 9.95011.900 67.450
7.750 9.100 8.8508.500 7.4508.700 50.350

Prelims
Finals

117.800Combined Total:
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Eli Dashevsky27 860
Stick Six MA

11.150 10.650 11.00011.500 10.45012.300 67.050
7.500 9.550 8.5008.450 8.2508.200 50.450

Prelims
Finals

117.500Combined Total:

Keegan Kunkle28 840
IK Gym IL

11.600 11.350 10.15011.950 10.75012.200 68.000
6.800 8.650 8.6508.700 7.7508.750 49.300

Prelims
Finals

117.300Combined Total:

Raphael de Oliveira29 810
AcroTex TX

10.500 9.900 12.50011.550 10.85012.100 67.400
8.750 8.350 8.7008.400 7.8006.850 48.850

Prelims
Finals

116.250Combined Total:

Trevor Moffett30 814
Bannon's TX

11.450 12.250 11.00011.900 11.35011.600 69.550
7.100 9.100 8.7007.550 7.3506.750 46.550

Prelims
Finals

116.100Combined Total:

Nikolai Crawford31 802
5280 Gym CO

11.200 9.650 10.95011.600 11.30012.300 67.000
7.900 8.200 8.3008.700 7.3508.450 48.900

Prelims
Finals

115.900Combined Total:

Kristian Cormaci32 818
Cahoy's NE

11.550 10.500 11.15011.350 10.50012.150 67.200
8.250 8.900 8.9508.100 6.2508.050 48.500

Prelims
Finals

115.700Combined Total:

Jaisen Shah33 821
Cal Sports South CA

10.300 11.650 9.65011.650 11.00010.700 64.950
8.100 9.350 7.9008.300 7.7008.500 49.850

Prelims
Finals

114.800Combined Total:

Cameron Walker34 869
Williamsburg VA

12.100 10.450 11.10011.150 10.90011.000 66.700
8.150 8.700 8.3006.850 8.1507.850 48.000

Prelims
Finals

114.700Combined Total:

Omar Puerta35 850
Orlando Metro FL

11.500 10.700 10.95010.600 11.30010.000 65.050
7.950 8.750 8.3008.000 7.4008.650 49.050

Prelims
Finals

114.100Combined Total:

Ilya Danilchenko36 849
Orlando Metro FL

11.450 10.600 10.00011.550 11.25011.700 66.550
9.100 7.500 8.9008.000 3.8507.800 45.150

Prelims
Finals

111.700Combined Total:

Caleb Johnston37 805
5280 Gym CO

10.950 10.350 0.00011.400 10.90010.300 53.900
0.000 8.350 5.8508.100 5.2507.000 34.550

Prelims
Finals

88.450Combined Total:
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Men / 8 / 13 yrs
Session: 7-8

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Jakson Kurecki1 824 EVO Gym FL 22.10012.750 9.350
Braxton Pretorius-Parks2 820 Cahoy's NE 21.80012.650 9.150
Elijah Gutierrez3 842 Infinity Gym MI 21.70012.150 9.550
Santonio Holmes4 804 5280 Gym CO 21.60012.050 9.550
Quinn Gillette5 846 Metropolitan WA 21.25012.550 8.700
Nico Maccario6 870 World Class FL 21.10012.200 8.900
Connor LaValle7 862 Team Legacy CA 21.000T 12.600 8.400
Veeresh Bezawada7 841 Indigo Gym NJ 21.000T 12.450 8.550
London Norris9 835 GymTek TN 20.95012.100 8.850
Jeremy Lin10 817 Broadway CA 20.85012.150 8.700
Jackson Wilson11 843 Integrity OH 20.80011.950 8.850
Brody Schuller12 851 Parkettes PA 20.75012.900 7.850
Hunter Egan13 822 Cypress Academy TX 20.70011.050 9.650
Christian Copeland14 839 Hocking Valley OH 20.60011.450 9.150
Ilya Danilchenko15 849 Orlando Metro FL 20.55011.450 9.100
Jake Apelt16 809 Above the Bar VA 20.400T 12.050 8.350
Ethan Ezra16 828 Gym Olympica CA 20.400T 11.600 8.800
Cordell Carter18 813 Armory Athletics AL 20.35011.350 9.000
Cameron Walker19 869 Williamsburg VA 20.25012.100 8.150
Dylan Russell20 837 Head Over Heels CA 20.00011.900 8.100
Benjamin Kob21 859 Salto Gym WI 19.90011.850 8.050
Simon McEwen22 827 GTC of Ohio 19.85012.300 7.550
Kristian Cormaci23 818 Cahoy's NE 19.80011.550 8.250
Simon Pochinka24 825 Eagle Gym TX 19.65011.900 7.750
Omar Puerta25 850 Orlando Metro FL 19.45011.500 7.950
Raphael de Oliveira26 810 AcroTex TX 19.25010.500 8.750
Giorgio Alarcon27 832 Gym USA FL 19.15010.750 8.400
Nikolai Crawford28 802 5280 Gym CO 19.10011.200 7.900
Peyton Boerner29 833 Gym World OH 18.85011.100 7.750
Eli Dashevsky30 860 Stick Six MA 18.65011.150 7.500
Trevor Moffett31 814 Bannon's TX 18.55011.450 7.100
Krew Petersen32 866 USA Gym World UT 18.500T 10.950 7.550
Reese Terada32 807 5280 Gym CO 18.500T 11.400 7.100
Keegan Kunkle34 840 IK Gym IL 18.400T 11.600 6.800
Jaisen Shah34 821 Cal Sports South CA 18.400T 10.300 8.100
Caiden Salado36 864 USA Flairs AZ 18.25010.300 7.950
Caleb Johnston37 805 5280 Gym CO 10.95010.950 0.000
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Men / 8 / 13 yrs
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Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Simon McEwen1 827 GTC of Ohio 22.55012.750 9.800
Brody Schuller2 851 Parkettes PA 22.20012.800 9.400
Jackson Wilson3 843 Integrity OH 21.85012.150 9.700
Christian Copeland4 839 Hocking Valley OH 21.65012.100 9.550
Connor LaValle5 862 Team Legacy CA 21.60011.750 9.850
Nico Maccario6 870 World Class FL 21.45012.100 9.350
Trevor Moffett7 814 Bannon's TX 21.35012.250 9.100
Hunter Egan8 822 Cypress Academy TX 21.200T 11.750 9.450
Benjamin Kob8 859 Salto Gym WI 21.200T 11.900 9.300
Krew Petersen10 866 USA Gym World UT 21.15011.600 9.550
Jake Apelt11 809 Above the Bar VA 21.000T 11.350 9.650
Simon Pochinka11 825 Eagle Gym TX 21.000T 11.400 9.600
Giorgio Alarcon11 832 Gym USA FL 21.000T 11.600 9.400
Jaisen Shah11 821 Cal Sports South CA 21.000T 11.650 9.350
Reese Terada15 807 5280 Gym CO 20.95011.550 9.400
London Norris16 835 GymTek TN 20.85011.350 9.500
Jakson Kurecki17 824 EVO Gym FL 20.60011.150 9.450
Jeremy Lin18 817 Broadway CA 20.25011.100 9.150
Eli Dashevsky19 860 Stick Six MA 20.20010.650 9.550
Keegan Kunkle20 840 IK Gym IL 20.00011.350 8.650
Elijah Gutierrez21 842 Infinity Gym MI 19.95010.650 9.300
Caiden Salado22 864 USA Flairs AZ 19.850T 10.800 9.050
Quinn Gillette22 846 Metropolitan WA 19.850T 11.000 8.850
Santonio Holmes24 804 5280 Gym CO 19.750T 10.500 9.250
Braxton Pretorius-Parks24 820 Cahoy's NE 19.750T 11.400 8.350
Dylan Russell24 837 Head Over Heels CA 19.750T 10.550 9.200
Peyton Boerner27 833 Gym World OH 19.70010.600 9.100
Omar Puerta28 850 Orlando Metro FL 19.45010.700 8.750
Cordell Carter29 813 Armory Athletics AL 19.400T 10.250 9.150
Kristian Cormaci29 818 Cahoy's NE 19.400T 10.500 8.900
Cameron Walker31 869 Williamsburg VA 19.15010.450 8.700
Caleb Johnston32 805 5280 Gym CO 18.70010.350 8.350
Ethan Ezra33 828 Gym Olympica CA 18.4509.850 8.600
Veeresh Bezawada34 841 Indigo Gym NJ 18.3509.650 8.700
Raphael de Oliveira35 810 AcroTex TX 18.2509.900 8.350
Ilya Danilchenko36 849 Orlando Metro FL 18.10010.600 7.500
Nikolai Crawford37 802 5280 Gym CO 17.8509.650 8.200

ProScore v5.8.4 - Copy right 1993-2022 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



#1 = 2022 Men's Dev Nats JE 8/9/10 TS: 100%
#2 = 2022 Men's Dev Nationals: 100%

2022 Men's Dev Nats JE 8/9/10 TS
Event Results - Multi
May 14, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 5/14/2022 11:38 AM

Men / 8 / 13 yrs
Session: 7-8

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Connor LaValle1 862 Team Legacy CA 21.80012.800 9.000
Jake Apelt2 809 Above the Bar VA 21.40012.300 9.100
Brody Schuller3 851 Parkettes PA 21.15012.150 9.000
Nico Maccario4 870 World Class FL 20.750T 11.950 8.800
Braxton Pretorius-Parks4 820 Cahoy's NE 20.750T 11.950 8.800
Reese Terada4 807 5280 Gym CO 20.750T 12.100 8.650
Keegan Kunkle7 840 IK Gym IL 20.65011.950 8.700
London Norris8 835 GymTek TN 20.600T 11.850 8.750
Simon McEwen8 827 GTC of Ohio 20.600T 12.350 8.250
Jakson Kurecki10 824 EVO Gym FL 20.400T 11.450 8.950
Santonio Holmes10 804 5280 Gym CO 20.400T 12.000 8.400
Nikolai Crawford12 802 5280 Gym CO 20.30011.600 8.700
Jackson Wilson13 843 Integrity OH 20.250T 11.500 8.750
Krew Petersen13 866 USA Gym World UT 20.250T 11.750 8.500
Caiden Salado15 864 USA Flairs AZ 20.20011.850 8.350
Hunter Egan16 822 Cypress Academy TX 20.100T 11.900 8.200
Christian Copeland16 839 Hocking Valley OH 20.100T 11.350 8.750
Benjamin Kob18 859 Salto Gym WI 20.05012.050 8.000
Eli Dashevsky19 860 Stick Six MA 19.950T 11.500 8.450
Raphael de Oliveira19 810 AcroTex TX 19.950T 11.550 8.400
Jaisen Shah19 821 Cal Sports South CA 19.950T 11.650 8.300
Elijah Gutierrez22 842 Infinity Gym MI 19.900T 11.100 8.800
Jeremy Lin22 817 Broadway CA 19.900T 11.600 8.300
Ethan Ezra22 828 Gym Olympica CA 19.900T 11.600 8.300
Quinn Gillette22 846 Metropolitan WA 19.900T 11.550 8.350
Cordell Carter26 813 Armory Athletics AL 19.85011.250 8.600
Giorgio Alarcon27 832 Gym USA FL 19.800T 11.250 8.550
Peyton Boerner27 833 Gym World OH 19.800T 11.300 8.500
Veeresh Bezawada29 841 Indigo Gym NJ 19.65010.450 9.200
Simon Pochinka30 825 Eagle Gym TX 19.60010.700 8.900
Ilya Danilchenko31 849 Orlando Metro FL 19.55011.550 8.000
Caleb Johnston32 805 5280 Gym CO 19.50011.400 8.100
Trevor Moffett33 814 Bannon's TX 19.450T 11.900 7.550
Kristian Cormaci33 818 Cahoy's NE 19.450T 11.350 8.100
Dylan Russell35 837 Head Over Heels CA 19.40011.300 8.100
Omar Puerta36 850 Orlando Metro FL 18.60010.600 8.000
Cameron Walker37 869 Williamsburg VA 18.00011.150 6.850
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Men / 8 / 13 yrs
Session: 7-8

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Peyton Boerner1 833 Gym World OH 21.45012.600 8.850
Nico Maccario2 870 World Class FL 21.30012.200 9.100
Raphael de Oliveira3 810 AcroTex TX 21.20012.500 8.700
Elijah Gutierrez4 842 Infinity Gym MI 20.90011.850 9.050
Dylan Russell5 837 Head Over Heels CA 20.75011.500 9.250
Veeresh Bezawada6 841 Indigo Gym NJ 20.55011.900 8.650
Krew Petersen7 866 USA Gym World UT 20.45011.900 8.550
Jackson Wilson8 843 Integrity OH 20.40011.600 8.800
London Norris9 835 GymTek TN 20.35011.800 8.550
Brody Schuller10 851 Parkettes PA 20.30011.600 8.700
Hunter Egan11 822 Cypress Academy TX 20.250T 10.950 9.300
Simon McEwen11 827 GTC of Ohio 20.250T 11.300 8.950
Jakson Kurecki13 824 EVO Gym FL 20.200T 11.150 9.050
Santonio Holmes13 804 5280 Gym CO 20.200T 11.400 8.800
Benjamin Kob15 859 Salto Gym WI 20.15011.300 8.850
Kristian Cormaci16 818 Cahoy's NE 20.10011.150 8.950
Christian Copeland17 839 Hocking Valley OH 19.850T 11.050 8.800
Ethan Ezra17 828 Gym Olympica CA 19.850T 11.050 8.800
Jake Apelt19 809 Above the Bar VA 19.75011.250 8.500
Trevor Moffett20 814 Bannon's TX 19.70011.000 8.700
Connor LaValle21 862 Team Legacy CA 19.65011.200 8.450
Caiden Salado22 864 USA Flairs AZ 19.60011.100 8.500
Simon Pochinka23 825 Eagle Gym TX 19.500T 10.950 8.550
Jeremy Lin23 817 Broadway CA 19.500T 11.200 8.300
Cordell Carter23 813 Armory Athletics AL 19.500T 10.650 8.850
Eli Dashevsky23 860 Stick Six MA 19.500T 11.000 8.500
Reese Terada27 807 5280 Gym CO 19.45010.900 8.550
Braxton Pretorius-Parks28 820 Cahoy's NE 19.400T 10.500 8.900
Quinn Gillette28 846 Metropolitan WA 19.400T 10.950 8.450
Cameron Walker28 869 Williamsburg VA 19.400T 11.100 8.300
Nikolai Crawford31 802 5280 Gym CO 19.250T 10.950 8.300
Omar Puerta31 850 Orlando Metro FL 19.250T 10.950 8.300
Ilya Danilchenko33 849 Orlando Metro FL 18.90010.000 8.900
Keegan Kunkle34 840 IK Gym IL 18.80010.150 8.650
Giorgio Alarcon35 832 Gym USA FL 18.2009.650 8.550
Jaisen Shah36 821 Cal Sports South CA 17.5509.650 7.900
Caleb Johnston37 805 5280 Gym CO 5.8500.000 5.850
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Men / 8 / 13 yrs
Session: 7-8

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Elijah Gutierrez1 842 Infinity Gym MI 21.950T 12.700 9.250
Caiden Salado1 864 USA Flairs AZ 21.950T 12.750 9.200
Jake Apelt3 809 Above the Bar VA 21.85012.600 9.250
Hunter Egan4 822 Cypress Academy TX 21.65012.400 9.250
Giorgio Alarcon5 832 Gym USA FL 21.45012.350 9.100
Connor LaValle6 862 Team Legacy CA 21.400T 11.900 9.500
Nico Maccario6 870 World Class FL 21.400T 12.350 9.050
Veeresh Bezawada8 841 Indigo Gym NJ 21.35012.350 9.000
Brody Schuller9 851 Parkettes PA 21.30012.900 8.400
Ethan Ezra10 828 Gym Olympica CA 21.25012.800 8.450
Simon Pochinka11 825 Eagle Gym TX 21.00012.300 8.700
Keegan Kunkle12 840 IK Gym IL 20.95012.200 8.750
Simon McEwen13 827 GTC of Ohio 20.800T 12.650 8.150
Braxton Pretorius-Parks13 820 Cahoy's NE 20.800T 11.800 9.000
London Norris15 835 GymTek TN 20.750T 11.900 8.850
Nikolai Crawford15 802 5280 Gym CO 20.750T 12.300 8.450
Jakson Kurecki17 824 EVO Gym FL 20.600T 12.000 8.600
Peyton Boerner17 833 Gym World OH 20.600T 11.900 8.700
Jackson Wilson19 843 Integrity OH 20.55011.700 8.850
Santonio Holmes20 804 5280 Gym CO 20.500T 12.000 8.500
Eli Dashevsky20 860 Stick Six MA 20.500T 12.300 8.200
Dylan Russell22 837 Head Over Heels CA 20.30011.250 9.050
Kristian Cormaci23 818 Cahoy's NE 20.20012.150 8.050
Reese Terada24 807 5280 Gym CO 20.15011.950 8.200
Jeremy Lin25 817 Broadway CA 19.90011.950 7.950
Krew Petersen26 866 USA Gym World UT 19.600T 11.800 7.800
Quinn Gillette26 846 Metropolitan WA 19.600T 11.300 8.300
Cordell Carter26 813 Armory Athletics AL 19.600T 10.500 9.100
Christian Copeland29 839 Hocking Valley OH 19.55010.700 8.850
Benjamin Kob30 859 Salto Gym WI 19.500T 11.950 7.550
Ilya Danilchenko30 849 Orlando Metro FL 19.500T 11.700 7.800
Jaisen Shah32 821 Cal Sports South CA 19.20010.700 8.500
Raphael de Oliveira33 810 AcroTex TX 18.95012.100 6.850
Cameron Walker34 869 Williamsburg VA 18.85011.000 7.850
Omar Puerta35 850 Orlando Metro FL 18.65010.000 8.650
Trevor Moffett36 814 Bannon's TX 18.35011.600 6.750
Caleb Johnston37 805 5280 Gym CO 17.30010.300 7.000
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Men / 8 / 13 yrs
Session: 7-8

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Simon Pochinka1 825 Eagle Gym TX 21.95012.700 9.250
Connor LaValle2 862 Team Legacy CA 21.40012.500 8.900
Jakson Kurecki3 824 EVO Gym FL 21.20011.900 9.300
Elijah Gutierrez4 842 Infinity Gym MI 21.15011.900 9.250
Ethan Ezra5 828 Gym Olympica CA 20.90011.750 9.150
Jake Apelt6 809 Above the Bar VA 20.85011.850 9.000
Jeremy Lin7 817 Broadway CA 20.75012.100 8.650
Veeresh Bezawada8 841 Indigo Gym NJ 20.70011.800 8.900
Caiden Salado9 864 USA Flairs AZ 20.50011.900 8.600
London Norris10 835 GymTek TN 20.350T 12.000 8.350
Christian Copeland10 839 Hocking Valley OH 20.350T 11.350 9.000
Giorgio Alarcon12 832 Gym USA FL 20.30012.200 8.100
Hunter Egan13 822 Cypress Academy TX 19.60011.200 8.400
Cordell Carter14 813 Armory Athletics AL 19.30011.300 8.000
Dylan Russell15 837 Head Over Heels CA 19.200T 11.600 7.600
Reese Terada15 807 5280 Gym CO 19.200T 11.300 7.900
Krew Petersen17 866 USA Gym World UT 19.10011.700 7.400
Cameron Walker18 869 Williamsburg VA 19.05010.900 8.150
Simon McEwen19 827 GTC of Ohio 19.00011.150 7.850
Nico Maccario20 870 World Class FL 18.800T 10.900 7.900
Benjamin Kob20 859 Salto Gym WI 18.800T 11.500 7.300
Quinn Gillette22 846 Metropolitan WA 18.75010.850 7.900
Eli Dashevsky23 860 Stick Six MA 18.700T 10.450 8.250
Trevor Moffett23 814 Bannon's TX 18.700T 11.350 7.350
Jaisen Shah23 821 Cal Sports South CA 18.700T 11.000 7.700
Omar Puerta23 850 Orlando Metro FL 18.700T 11.300 7.400
Raphael de Oliveira27 810 AcroTex TX 18.650T 10.850 7.800
Nikolai Crawford27 802 5280 Gym CO 18.650T 11.300 7.350
Santonio Holmes29 804 5280 Gym CO 18.60011.100 7.500
Keegan Kunkle30 840 IK Gym IL 18.50010.750 7.750
Braxton Pretorius-Parks31 820 Cahoy's NE 18.4009.900 8.500
Brody Schuller32 851 Parkettes PA 18.35011.250 7.100
Jackson Wilson33 843 Integrity OH 18.30011.000 7.300
Peyton Boerner34 833 Gym World OH 17.4009.950 7.450
Kristian Cormaci35 818 Cahoy's NE 16.75010.500 6.250
Caleb Johnston36 805 5280 Gym CO 16.15010.900 5.250
Ilya Danilchenko37 849 Orlando Metro FL 15.10011.250 3.850
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